


FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT
FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES
FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 695A-58

DISTRICT:_CLAY

_ FACILITY #:___ 0003

FACILITY: BANNERMAN LEARNING CENTER
608 MILL STREET
GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FLORIDA 32043

INSPECTION DATE: OCTOBER 31, 2006

o
ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION H ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION D 4/ 8% . ~ K/?Cfgg// wa
INSPECTOR’S SIGNATURE DATE
FIREDRILL LOG: _ NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: _ 3
 Buliding | Room | Deficlency Description and Corrective Action Required: “ | maint. | Oper. “Fac, | .info, | Cost | No.of | Scheduled . Rule
e o L e 8 M (o S EREEN RS P8 Serv. oo times Def. “for S
SR s S CIte‘dx Cprrgctlon‘
2 208 | FIRE ALARM PANEL COVER MISSING X
2| 229 | POWER STRIP TO POWER STRIP - REMOVE X T NFPA 704008

BLC 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT. doc







FISCAL YEAR 2008-2007

FIRE DRILLLOG: _ v NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED:

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT
FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES
FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION H ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION D

S

DISTRICT: __ CLAY  FACILITY# __ 0001

FACILITY: GREEN COVE SPRINGS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
1220 BONAVENTURE AVENUE
GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FLORIDA 32043

INS;C)'IQN DATE: _NOVEMBER 1, 2006
ﬂ/g}w&% 7 1,.280C

INSPECTOR’S SIGNATURE DATE *

ipeﬂcighcy l:'):é’s,c_rl‘[‘)tlon:and,Coifrective Actlon Réquire’d; e

' Maint.
e

~.Oper..:
. l[o',' ;

’ Fac.
L (ol

Info. | Cost | No.of | Scheduled | - Rule
- Serv. : wooer] times Def, o for e o R
sl ] Clted | - Correction

7 | NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET

X

FBC 423.14.2.4

| 100 |EMERGENCYLIGHTOUT

X

 |FBC428174

802 | EXIT LIGHT NEEDS TO BE ADDED

FBC 1016.3.1

_ | 107 | EMERGENCYLIGHTOUT =

FBC 423171

800 | EXIT LIGHT NEEDS TO BE ADDED

FBC 1016.3.1

| 12 | EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING |

FBC423.1424

16B | EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING

FBC 423.14.2.4

- | 15A | EMERGENGY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING

| FBC 423.14.24

14A | NO EMERGENCY LIGHT

FBC 423.17.1

| 16 | NOEMERGENCY LIGHT

- |FBC 423171

17 | NO EMERGENCY LIGHT

FBC 423.17.1

| 19 | NOEMERGENCYLIGHT =

FBC 423.17.1

i iv v alalalalalalala]a

20 | NO EMERGENCY LIGHT

> > > | x| <[> |x

FBC 423.17.1

(GCSJH 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT. .doc)




FISCAL YEAR 2008-2007

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT

FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES

FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION H ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION [:l

DISTRICT: __ CLAY  FACILITY # __ 0001

FACILITY: GREEN COVE SPRINGS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

1220 BONAVENTURE AVENUE
GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FLORIDA 32043

INSPECTION DATE: _NOVEMBER 1., 2006

Zﬁ/%é%; %’V//ZO@Q_

FIREDRILLLOG: _v _  NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: _3 INSPECTOR’S SIGNATURE DATE
_ Bullding | Room - | Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required: Maint, | Oper. | Fac. | info. | ‘Cost | ‘No.of | Scheduled | . - Rule
. . LT T LN | o | comsston | |
3 103 | NO EMERGENCY LIGHT X FBC 423.17.1
3| 106 | NOEMERGENGCY LIGHT X |FBC4231471
3 107 | NO EMERGENCY LIGHT X FBC 423.17.1
3 | 30 |NOEMERGENCY LIGHT X FBC 423.17.1
3 32 | NO EMERGENCY LIGHT X FBC 423.17.1
3 | 35 | NOEMERGENCYLIGHT X FBC 423.17.1
3 31_| NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET X FBC 423.14.2.4
4| 422 | EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT | X FBC 423171
5 | 535 | NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET X FBC 423.14.2.4
5 | 545 | NOEMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET X FBC 4231424
6 103 | EXIT LIGHT OUT X FBC 1016.3.1
6 | 109 | EXIT LIGHT OUT X IFBC 101631
7 | 701 | NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET X FBC 423.14.2.4
7| 702 | NO EMERGENGY EVAGUATION SHEET X |FBC 4231424

(GCSJH 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc)




DISTRICT: __CLAY _ FACILITY#: _ 0001

FISCAL YEAR 20068-2007

FACILITY: GREEN COVE SPRINGS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT 1220 BONAVENTURE AVENUE
FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FLORIDA 32043

FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

INSPEGTION DATE: _NOVEMBER 1, 2006
ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION . ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION L___—] 7

Efz/’-ﬁfggﬂg/g Yo |.2d0¢

INSPECTOR’S SIGNATURE DATE
FIREDRILLLOG: _ ¥ NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: __3 S8
,‘;'?Bml'dihgﬁf ,bRodm,k‘,, {Déficlericy Descriptldn and Corrective ‘Actlo’nk:Requlred;‘ Chisn] Maint, :Op'er.’ Fac. | Info. ! “Cost: il Nosof " Scheduted | ~‘Rule
Sl e SR R R DN Sl LN B« comser b rServ e times Def, for.n o G
A IR i "‘I.VS‘.',’, :  : , ’Cltgd : qurecﬂory g v
7 706 | NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET X FBC 423.14.2.4
7 | 707 | NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET X FBC 423.14.24
7 708 | NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET X FBC 423.14.2.4
7| 709 | NO EMERGENGY EVACUATION SHEET X FBC 423.14.2.4
8 803 | NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET X FBC 423.14.2.4

(GCSJH 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc)






FiSCAL YEAR 2008-2007

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT

FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES

FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE €9A-58

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION n ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION l_:_l

DISTRICT: __CLAY  FACILITY # _0025

FACILITY: LAKE ASBURY JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

2851 SANDRIDGE ROAD

GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FLORIDA 32043

Q\

A E: NOVEMBER 7, 2006
/74§

. 2.
FIREDRILLLOG: _+v__ NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: _4 V IN PEF‘V OR’SS'GNATURE DATE *
 Building R;’oéni',ff "byeﬂc'le’néybes'cﬂpﬂon and Corrective Action Required: - 1 Maint. | Oper. | Fac. , Info. | Cost | No.of Scheduled | s Rule.
ol L T o |omome | owene | Serv. | timespef. | for . e
i R ,_,"l.s." ‘ L et Cited : Correction

1 119 | HOOD NOT CERTIFIED X
3 | 344 | MATERIAL STORED TOOHIGH ox INFPAT 121

5 520 | MATERIAL STORED TOO HIGH X NFPA 1 12.1
7| 702 | REPLACE FIRE EXTINGUISHER x| o

7 715 | REPLACE FIRE EXTINGUISHER X
7| 709 | EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING | X FBC423.1424 =

7 715 | EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING X FBC 423.14.2.4
.7 | 713 | MATERIAL STORED TOOHIGH X NFPA 1138553

LAJH 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION' REPORT.doc




FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT
FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES
FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 6%A-58

FIRE DRILL LOG:

v NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED:

-4

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION D ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION E

A

DISTRICT: __ CLAY

. FACILITY # _ 0025

. nﬁ r
At #Z

FACILITY: LAKE ASBURY JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

2851 SANDRIDGE ROAD

GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FLORIDA 32043

/Tl A e

E: NOVEMBER 7, 2006

/fyPECﬂ' OR’S SIGNATURE

[(7-6¢

DATE

 Building | Room

Deﬁdéﬁcypest;ﬁptloh and Corrective Action Required:

[T LB

| maint. | Oper
- ; : “0"

Fac. -
: llc"

info. .
- Serv

: !ll's.I; A

Cost | No.of
Lt -{ - times Def.

Cited -

Scheduled -

o for

Correction

~ Rule

92

401 | OK

92

403 | OK

e

404 |ok

92

405 | OK

e

w6 ok

92

407 JOK

e

408 fok

92

409 | OK

w2 |

ao ok

92

421 | OK

422 | OUTLET COVER MISSING BY ELECTRIAL PANEL

| NFPA 70 410.112

92

423 | OK

—

424 |OK

LAJH’2006-07

FIRE SAFETY INS

PECTION REPORT.doc




FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT

FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES
FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION D ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION !

DISTRICT: __CLAY __ FACILITY # _0025

FACILITY: LAKE ASBURY JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

2851 SANDRIDGE ROAD

GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FLORIDA 32043

ﬂ% NOVEMBER 7, 2006
7 W ——— // 7-d6

24
NSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE DATE
FIRE DRILL LOG: + NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: 4 /7 ?
Bulldlng k kklﬁ'\’bbm ‘Deﬂ'clém‘:y Dést:riptiqn and'CdrrectiveAction Réqulréd: : : Maint : 'Opef. 1 Fac. | info. | Cost | No. of Scheduled St Rule
: : L FE R S i ot SRR : R . L3 T L T Lo ,’ucu _"serv' A R ,ﬂmes Def.” ; for B : ‘
e [ L omsr o f | Cited | Correction
92 426 | OK

LAJH 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc







FIRE DRILLLOG: __ ¥

FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT
FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES

FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED:

2

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION . ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION D

DISTRICT:

CLAY

FACILITY: LAKESIDE JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

~ FACILITY #: _0014

2750 MOODY ROAD

ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32073

DATE: __NOVEMBER 9. 2006

INSP TIO
45; A T 2ac.

INSPECTOR’S SIGNATURE DATE

ing | R Som : Deficlency Dek_s’crylptlpn a,n‘dy;cbrrective Aétlon Required:

Maint.
l‘Ml'

Oper.
llolf i :

Fac.
S “C" .

Scheduled
L fors
COrrection

" No.of
times Def.
- 'Cited

Info. -
-Serv.

 cost
"ul.s_v; ¥ o

1 9

NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET

FBC 423.14.2.4

| 10 | NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET

| FBC 423.14.2.4

12

EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT

FBC 423.17.1

| 12 | EXTINGUISHER NOT SIGNED

> | > x| x

69A58

20

NO EMERGENCY LIGHT X

FBC 423.17.1

| 21 | BOTHEXTINGUISHERS NOT SIGNED

<

6OA-58

24

EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT

FBC 423.17.1

| 40 |NOEXITSIGN

FBC 1016.3.1

31

NO EMERGENCY LIGHT

FBC 423.171

| 38 | EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT

FBC 423.17.1

46

DOOR CLOSURE BROKEN

| 43 |NOEMERGENCYLIGHT = X

FBC 423.17.1

44

NO EMERGENCY LIGHT X

FBC 423.17.1

INTIENIEST IV ST PR N e Ny Ny

| 45 |NOEMERGENCYLIGHT | X

FBC 423.17.1

LSJH 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc

Rue




FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT
FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES

FIREDRILL LOG: _ ¥

NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED:

FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION . ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION [:l

2

DISTRICT:

CLAY

FACILITY #:

FACILITY: LAKESIDE JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

INSP ;&N DATE:

2750 MOODY ROAD

ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32073

INSPECTOR’S SIGNATURE

NOVEMBER 9. 2006

%&"QZJ&’Q

DATE

, ;Défl;:leht;y Descrlptloh and quréétl\}e Action Required: :

- ‘Maint.
“ leMI)

Oper. =
"o" )

- Fae.
: IICH

“ “Info,
-Serv.

ny, S "

- Cost “No. of

times Def. .

i Clted

- for
Correction

‘Scheduled

~“Rule - '

53 | NO EMERGENCY LIGHT

FBC 423.171

| 54 |NOEMERGENCY LIGHT

FBC 423174

55 | NO EMERGENCY LIGHT

FBC 423.17 1

[ s [NOEMERGENGY LGHT

| FBC423.17.1

57 | NO EMERGENCY LIGHT

FBC 423.171

| 56 | NoemERaENGY LiGHT_

FBC 423171

69 | NO EMERGENCY LIGHT

FBC 423.17.1

| NO EMERGENCY LIGHT

| FBC 423171

71 | NO EMERGENCY LIGHT

FBC 423.17.1

| 118 | EMERGENGY LIGHT OUT

> [ > I [ [ =[x |=]|

FBC 423171

133 | EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT

FBC 423.171

| 215 | NO OCCUPANCY LOAD SIGN

FBC 1004.3

216 | EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT

FBC 423.17.1

olajo|a|ole|ele|ele|en|niv]
\J
(o]

| FIRE EXTINGUISHER NOT SIGNED ~ WHOLE BLDG.

|3 | | | %

| 69A-58

LSTH 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc

0014 |




DISTRICT: __CLAY ___ FACILITY# _0014

FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007
FACILITY: LAKESIDE JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT 2750 MOODY ROAD
FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32073

FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

D . INSPW DATE: NOVEMBER 9, 2006
ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION %
g8 o ﬁ/ﬁ/ 2 Zméz

INSPECTOR'’S SIGNATURE DATE
FIRE DRILLLOG: _ + NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: __2 v

n | Deficiency Description and Corrective Actlon Required: . | maint. Oper. | Fac. | info. | Cost |  No.of | Scheduled | ©  Rule
Sl e M Son SLERCM o] Serv. B times Def. v foroy EaRD N
e ’ ’ < i "j.s.” P CIted - ,qurgctlon -
FIRE EXTINGUISHER NOT SIGNED X 69A-58
703 | FIREEXTINGUISHERNOTSIGNED | | x [ v { | | |eoas8
EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT X FBC 423.17.1

LSJH 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc






FiSCAL YEAR 2006-2007

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT

FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES
FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

DISTRICT:

__CLAY _

FACILITY #: _0016

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION ' ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION El

FACILITY: ORANGE PARK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

1500 GANO AVENUE

ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32073

INSPEC TION ATE: NOVEMBER 9, 2006

123

/706
NSPEC dR’S SIGNAT RE DATE
FIRE DRILL LOG: _ ¥ NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: _3 é f v
‘Bullding Room 'D'eﬂyéi:é‘héy“De',scriptikon and Corrective Action Required: Maint.” | - Oper. / Fac. info.- Cost ‘No.of | Scheduled | Rule k
Aol e e e B B e T S i LT “gr Serv. FRE tlmes Def ' for ] - = :
‘, o o R S ~' .8 1. : Cltgd L ‘Cor’rectiqn

1 110 | CEILING TILE MISSING X FBC 804.2.3
1| 110 | EMERGENGY LIGHT OUT : X FBC423.171

1 110 | OPEN ELECTRICAL BOX ABOVE CEILING X NFPA 70 110. 26
1| 121 | EXITLIGHT OUT | ' X | FBC 1205.3

1 121 | EXTENSION CORD TO LIGHTS AT CElLING X NFPA 70 400.8
1 | 121 | PAINTSTORED X FBC 423.20.4.2

1 ELECTRICAL BOX OPEN BY ANSUL SYSTEM X

NFPA 70 110.26

OPJH 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc




FiSCAL YEAR 2006-2007

FIREDRILLLOG: _ +

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT
FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES
FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED:

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION D ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION E

-3

DISTRICT:

_clay

4

FACILITY: ORANGE PARK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

~ FACILITY #: _0016

1500 GANO AVENUE

ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32073

CT A TE: NOVEMBER 9, 2006

Y/

INSPE IOR’S SIGNATURE DATE

T p—

péﬂciei)cy Dés_érlptloﬁ and Cofréctlvg Action Required: e

Malnt

Fac, -
ﬂc" !

nfo. | Cost No. of Scheduled | . Rule
“Serv, et times Def o i for £ N :
Bl R R A ~Cited - { Correction

92 501 | RAMP NEEDS REPAIR

FBC 1013.9

92 504 | OK

92 | 505 |SIDERAILS AND RAMP DAMAGED

|FBC11-84

92 506 | OK

92 |07 lOK

92 508 | OK

92 | 509 | RAMP & STAIRS DETERIORATING

FBC1013.9

92 510 | OK

o |51 Jok

92 512 | OK

02 514 | OK

OPJH 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc




FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT

FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES

FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

FIRE DRILL LOG: __V NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED:

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION D ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION

-3

DISTRICT:

_CLAY

 FACILITY # _0016

FACILITY: ORANGE PARK JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

1500 GANO AVENUE

ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32073

E(;?l’o

R'S SIGNATURE

/E\%}ﬁj?«&é : NOVEMBER 9, 2006
/. Y=9-0G

DATE

om 'Déﬂcléh(;y D'esc:ripl'ion‘ and Correcﬂve‘Actloh Required:.

Malnt

‘u’Mn

oY

~-Oper.-.

Fac '

" info,
Serv.

y ey L -

© Cost “No. of
o1 times Def.
R : Cited-

' Scheduled

“for

Correction |-

: Rule

92 516 | OK

92 | 703 | EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT

|FBCA23171

92 704

92 | 705 ok

SPINDLES MISSING ON RAMP

FBC 1013.7

92 706

OK

92 708

OK

T2 | 710 | oK

92 712

OK

OPJH 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc







FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT
FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES
FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION

FIREDRILL LOG: _ NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED:

ANNUAL RELLOCATABLE INSPECTION l::]

1\
;ZSPECHON DATE: _NOVEMBER 16, 2006
NP

/i/l/IM/fL LA NS5 O6
yEPECfI’OR”S SIGNATURE DATE

FACILITY: WILKINSON JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
5025 C.R. 218
MIDDLEBURG, FLORIDA 32068

1 130 | LIGHT FIXTURE BROKEN X

FBC 423.171

2 214 | PAINT STORED IN CLOSET

NFPA 1

219 | CEILING FALLING @ STAIRS X

301 | OCCUPANT LOAD SIGN MISSING X

FBC 1004.3

4 407 | EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING

FBC 423.14.2.4

5 509 | LIGHT COVERS MISSING X

NFPA 70 401.3

5 503 | EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT X

FBC 423.17.1

WIH 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc



FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007

. FACILITY: WILKINSON JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT 5025 C.R. 218

FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES MIDDLEBURG, FLORIDA 32068
FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 6%9A-58

- wﬂ%ﬂs: NOVEMBER 16, 2006
ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION - g
/M/LO///} A UZ/ /6 d6

TE

/WPECIOR’S‘SBNATURE

FIRE DRILL LOG: _ + NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: _§ d

6 600 | EXIT LIGHT OUT X FBC 423.17 1

6 603 | EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT X FBC 423.17.1

6 612 | EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING X FBC 423.14.2.4

7 703 | SMOKE DETECTOR BROKEN X FBC 423.7.7

423
7 728 | EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET X FBC 423.14.2.4

G

7 789 | AC CONTROL COVER MISSING X NFPA 312.5

7 790 | EXTINGUISHER NOT SIGNED X 69A-58.008

WIH 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc



FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007

; FACILITY: WILKINSON JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT 5025 C.R. 218

FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES MIDDLEBURG, FLORIDA 32068

FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58
?CT]ON DATE NOVENMBER 16, 2006
| 2 Y AR

J PECTOR'S SIGNATURE DATE

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION D ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION

FIRE DRILL LOG: _ ¥ NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: __5

92 8 EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING X FBC 423.14.2.4

02 18 | EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING X FBC 423.14.2.4

WJH 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc



FISCAL YEAR 2008-2007

FAGILITY: WILKINSON JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT 5025 C.R. 218

FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES MIDDLEBURG, FLORIDA 32068
FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

INSPECTION DATE: _NOVEMBER 16, 2006
ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION [:] ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION

/P/SM;%T%M/L‘M //’/{ -4 8
L ysPEC/l‘OR’S SIGNATURE DATE

FIRE DRILL LOG: __ v NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: __5

92 27 | EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING X FBC 423.14.2.4

92 25 | EMERGENCY LIGHT INOPERABLE X FBC 423.17.1

92 24 | OK

92 22 | EMERGENCY LIGHT INSPECTION X FBC 423.17.1

92 41 | SPINDLES MISSING ON RAMP X FBC 1013.7

WIH 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc



FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007

FACILITY: WILKINSON JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT 5025 C.R 218

FOR EDUCATIORAL FACILITIES MIDDLEBURG, FLORIDA 32068
FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 692A-58

INSPECTION DATE: _NOVEMBER 16, 2006

JM’L‘ﬂr//‘\ /40’/74,_—\ ////{ dé
(é yPEC'VOR’S SIGNATURE DATE

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION D ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION

FIRE DRILLLOG: _ ¥ NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: _5

__WIJH 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc
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